
MILLING
CUTTERS97E 3 +  S O M T A  C A T A L O G U E

w w w . s o m t a . c o . z a 

DIN
844

HSS
Co8

TYPE
N

Z
4 - 6

mm

Properties
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Cutting Data

pg 110

TiAIN

UNCOATED

Multi-Flute End Mills
For profile milling.	
Fraises goujures multiples
Pour le fraisage de forme.
Schaftfräser, mehrschneidig	
Für das Profilfräsen.
Fresas de forma multi-ranura
Para fresar perfiles.	
Многозубые концевые фрезы
Для фрезерования уступов.

8.1 8.2 8.3

Syn
7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4

N
6.1 6.2 6.3 6.4

Cu
5.1 5.2 5.3

Ni
4.1 4.2 4.3

Ti
3.1 3.2 3.3 3.4

K
2.1 2.2 2.3 2.4

M
1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8

P
1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4

EN

FR
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ES

PУ

CENTRE CUT

20.0mm and below

CENTRE HOLE

sizes above 20.0mm
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3140300A
3140400A
3140500A
3140600A
3140700A
3140800A
3140900A
3141000A
3141100A
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3141400A
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3140300
3140400
3140500
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3141000
3141100
3141200
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3141500
3141600
3141800
3141900
3142000
3142200
3142500
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Centre Hole
Trou Central

Zentrierbohrung
Agujero Central

Центральное Отверстие

< 20.0mm
Centre Cut

Coupe Centrale
Zentrumschnitt
Corte Central

Разрез По Центру

≥ 20.0mm
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Code

d d1
TiAINUncoated

Z Teeth

pg 147


